


Item Number
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Part Number

5140025-00
000000-00
5140025-08
5140025-09
242302-00
242440-00
807530-02
000000-00
242311-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
5140025-52
000000-00
5140025-54
000000-00
5140025-19
5140025-20
5140025-21
5140025-22
5140025-23
5140025-24
000000-00
5140025-26
5140025-27
5140025-28
5140025-29

PartsList for WM525 Type 1

Description

FRONT JAW

No Longer Available
VICE BRACKET,LH
VICE BRACKET,RH
ARM,HANDLE
KNOB,SNAP-IN
GRIP

No Longer Available
PIN,ROLL

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
FRAME ASSY.

No Longer Available
FOOT PAD

No Longer Available
NUT

WASHER
RUBBER STOP
SCREW

FRAME

END CAP

No Longer Available
RIVET

LEVER ASSY.
COVER

FRONT COVER
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Qty Required
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Item Number

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
57

Part Number

000000-00
5140025-31
5140025-32
5140025-33
5140025-34
5140025-35
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
242834-00
5140025-41
5140025-42
5140025-43
5140025-44
5140025-45
5140025-46
000000-00
5140025-48
000000-00
5140025-50
5140025-50
5140025-62
242436-01
243024-00
5140025-55
5140025-56

PartsList for WM525 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
RETURN SPRING
LOCK PIN

BOLT

WASHER

RING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
PIN,SOLID

COVER

BOLT

BOLT

RETAINING RING
BOLT

SLEEVE

No Longer Available
BOLT

No Longer Available
WASHER
WASHER
WASHER
BLOCK,F.SLIDE
SLIDE INDEX BKT
MIDDLE JAW
BRACKET,LH TILT
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Qty Required
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PartsList for WM525 Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
58 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
59 000000-00 No Longer Available 2
60 5140025-59 RELEASE HANDLE 2
61 5140025-61 LOCKING ROD 2
62 242979-00 SPRING,TENSION 2
63 5140025-63 LOCK ROD BRACKET 2
846 5140025-66 HARDWARE BAG 1
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